Tillfalle: September 2017

Regnr

SE43462/2016
SE51391/2016
SE32572/2015
SE46196/2015
SE46196/2015
SE52223/2015
SE43495/2014
F113261/17

F113261/17

F113261/17

F113261/17

SE19525/2015
SE19525/2015
SE52413/2016

Hundnamn

AZALEA

DAMMLOT'S DON GIOVANNI
DAMMLOT'S MISS HONEYBEE
KARLIA'S BACKPACKER
KARLIA'S BACKPACKER
RODHAKENS ZALLY

SUGAR CANE NORTHERN LIGHT
PLAYADEL BERGS HILPEA HILMA
PLAYADEL BERGS HILPEA HILMA
PLAYADEL BERGS HILPEA HILMA
PLAYADEL BERGS HILPEA HILMA
ORNBERGETS TARANTINO
ORNBERGETS TARANTINO
ORNBERGETS YASMINE

SODERMANLAND

Anlagsklass

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris
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Oppen klass Startdatum: 20170901
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Provdatum

20170928
20170928
20170928
20170911
20170914
20170922
20170921
20170910
20170911
20170912
20170913
20170926
20170927
20170907

Domare

LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA

Slutdatum: 20170930
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR



